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LISTA MYŚLIWYCH BIORĄCYCH UDZIAŁ W POLOWANIU 
 

 
NR KARTKI 

 
IMIĘ I NAZWISKO 

 
POZYSKANA ZWIERZYNA 

 
UWAGI 

   1. 
    

   2. 
   
   3. 

    
   4. 

    
   5. 
   
   6. 
   
   7. 
   
   8. 
   
   9. 
   
   10. 
   
   11. 
   
   12. 

    
   13. 
   
   14. 
   
   15. 
   
   16. 
   
   17. 
   
   18. 
   
   19. 
   
   20. 
   

Bez kartki    
Bez kartki    
Bez kartki    
Bez kartki    

Prowadzący    
Prowadzący    

Czytelny podpis prowadzących 
 
 
 

................. ...................................................................................................... 


